2007

Make: Porsche

Model: 911 Carrera 4S Cabriolet
VIN: WPOCB299X7S777613

Year:

SAFETY

- Child seat anchorage prep (ISOFIX)
on passenger side w/airbag de-
activation switch

- Front seatbelt pretensioners w/belt-
force limitation

- 2-piece rollover protection system

- Driver & front passenger airbags

INTERIOR

- Dual cup holders

- llluminated door entry guards
w/"Carrera S" script

- Auto climate control w/active
carbon filter

- PCM-inc: 5.8" color display

- HomeLink system

- Anti-theft system

- Cruise control

- Keyless entry

- Power windows w/auto up/down
- Tire pressure monitoring system
- On-board computer-inc: continuous
mileage indication, time, speed &
pressure gauge

- Split-folding rear seats

- 2 + 2 Seating

EXTERIOR

- Red brake calipers

Engine:

Transmission:
Metallic Paint to Sample: Venetian Blue Metallic

Exterior
Interior:

- Rain-sensing front wipers-inc: heated
washer nozzles

- Pwr/heated mirrors

- Front/rear fog lights

- Bi-Xenon headlights-inc: headlight
leveling, washers

- Automatic extending rear spoiler

- Pwr folding cabriolet top-inc: wind
deflector

- Full underbody paneling

Flat 6 Cylinder Engine
Manual

Sand Beige Full Leather

CITY MPG

Fuel Economy

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

- Front air dam w/black intakes
MECHANICAL

- Stainless steel exhaust system w/2
dual brushed steel tail pipes

- Porsche Active Suspension
Management System (PASM)-inc
10mm lowering

- Pwr 4-wheel vented disc brakes-inc:
4-piston front/rear monobloc brake
calipers

- Pwr rack & pinion steering

- P295/30ZR19 summer high
performance rear tires

- P235/35ZR19 summer high
performance front tires

- Front/rear stabilizer bars

- Dual-mass flyw heel

- Vario-Cam Plus variable valve timing
system

- 3.8L horizontally-opposed DOHC 24V
6-cyl engine-inc: dry sump lubrication,
oil cooler

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[342] Multi Stage Heated Front Seats
[982] Supple Leather On Front/Rear Seats
[P15] PWR Seat PKG

[XsC] Porsche Crest In Headrest

[431] Smooth Leather 3 Spoke Multi
Function Steering Wheel

[407]1 19" Sport Design Aluminum Wheels
[XFD] Sand Beige Instrument Dials

[640] Sport Chrono PKG Plus

[446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Crest

[XLF] Sport Exhaust System

[680] Bose High End Sound PKG

[267] Self Dimming Mirrors

[670] DVD Based Navigation For PCM

[CGA] Exterior Color Headlight Cleaner
Cover

[XA]] Painted Rocker Panels

[CDR] Exterior Color B Pillar Seat Belt
Outlet

[DAD] Leather/Aluminum Look Trimmed
Gear Lever & Handbrake

[cDM] Exterior Color Dash Trim Strip

[cxB] llluminated Stainless Steel Door
Entry Guards

[XME] Exterior Color Rear Center Console
[CDN] Exterior Color Air Vent Slats
[TG] Sand Beige Full Leather

[99] Metallic Paint To Sample: Venetian
Blue Metallic

[789] Code For Exterior Color To Sample
Note: Not Available For Pcna

Original Shipping Charge

$105,420.00

$480
$395
$1,550
$270
$740

$390
$860
$920
$185
$2,400
$1,390
$385
$2,070
$215

$750
$180

$1,680

$520
$780

$730
$940

$860

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$124,110.00

MonroneyLabels.com

Reggia Auto Group
wWwWw.reggiaautogroup.com
269-679-7316




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY

	New
	INTERIOR
	MECHANICAL
	EXTERIOR
	Reggia Auto Group


