Year: 2007 Make: Porsche

Model: 911 Carrera 4S Cabriolet VIN: WP0CB299X7S777613

Engine: Flat 6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: Manual

Exterior: Metallic Paint to Sample: Venetian Blue Metallic

Interior: Sand Beige Full Leather

## **SAFETY**

- Child seat anchorage prep (ISOFIX) on passenger side w/airbag deactivation switch
- Front seatbelt pretensioners w/beltforce limitation
- 2-piece rollover protection system
- Driver & front passenger airbags

## **INTERIOR**

- Dual cup holders
- · Illuminated door entry guards w/"Carrera S" script
- Auto climate control w/active carbon filter
- PCM-inc: 5.8" color display
- HomeLink system
- Anti-theft system
- Cruise control
- Keyless entry
- Power windows w/auto up/down
- Tire pressure monitoring system
- On-board computer-inc: continuous mileage indication, time, speed & pressure gauge
- Split-folding rear seats
- $\cdot$  2 + 2 Seating

## **EXTERIOR**

· Red brake calipers

- · Rain-sensing front wipers-inc: heated washer nozzles
- · Pwr/heated mirrors
- · Front/rear fog lights
- · Bi-Xenon headlights-inc: headlight leveling, washers
- · Automatic extending rear spoiler
- · Pwr folding cabriolet top-inc: wind deflector
- · Full underbody paneling
- · Front air dam w/black intakes

# **MECHANICAL**

- · Stainless steel exhaust system w/2 dual brushed steel tail pipes
- · Porsche Active Suspension Management System (PASM)-inc 10mm lowering
- · Pwr 4-wheel vented disc brakes-inc: 4-piston front/rear monobloc brake
- · Pwr rack & pinion steering
- · P295/30ZR19 summer high performance rear tires
- · P235/35ZR19 summer high performance front tires
- · Front/rear stabilizer bars
- · Dual-mass flywheel
- · Vario-Cam Plus variable valve timing
- · 3.8L horizontally-opposed DOHC 24V 6-cyl engine-inc: dry sump lubrication, oil cooler

CITY MPG

18



HIGHWAY MPG

26

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

# New

MSRP	\$105,420.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[342] Multi Stage Heated Front Seats	\$480
[982] Supple Leather On Front/Rear Seats	\$395
[P15] PWR Seat PKG	\$1,550
[XSC] Porsche Crest In Headrest	\$270
[431] Smooth Leather 3 Spoke Multi Function Steering Wheel	\$740
[407] 19" Sport Design Aluminum Wheels	\$390
[XFD] Sand Beige Instrument Dials	\$860
[640] Sport Chrono PKG Plus	\$920
[446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Crest	\$185
[XLF] Sport Exhaust System	\$2,400
[680] Bose High End Sound PKG	\$1,390
[267] Self Dimming Mirrors	\$385
[670] DVD Based Navigation For PCM	\$2,070
[CGA] Exterior Color Headlight Cleaner Cover	\$215
[XAJ] Painted Rocker Panels	\$750
[CDR] Exterior Color B Pillar Seat Belt Outlet	\$180
[DAD] Leather/Aluminum Look Trimmed Gear Lever & Handbrake	\$1,680
[CDM] Exterior Color Dash Trim Strip	\$520
[CXB] Illuminated Stainless Steel Door Entry Guards	\$780
[XME] Exterior Color Rear Center Console	\$730
[CDN] Exterior Color Air Vent Slats	\$940
[TG] Sand Beige Full Leather	
[99] Metallic Paint To Sample: Venetian Blue Metallic	
[789] Code For Exterior Color To Sample Note: Not Available For Pcna	
Original Shipping Charge	\$860
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$124,110.00

# Reggia Auto Group

www.reggiaautogroup.com 269-679-7316